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HARVIA ELECTRIC HEATER! | o -

HARVIA HLU

HL1TU1

The Harvia Virta heater's strong structure and exceptional ease of
maintenance make it excellently suitable for those who use the
sauna often and like to enjoy the steam for long periods of time.

Features
Main material : Steel Net weight (kg) : 25.5

Installation location : Floor

D GTIN Output (kW) Sauna room size min - max m3

HL11U1 6417659020046 11 kW 9.0-18.0

Related products

i

SFE-350400 HL1 HL3 HL5
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HARVIA ELECTRIC HEATER

Spare parts

Product
Adjusting leg M10x60

Technical details

Technical data

Dimensions

Safety and installation
dimensions

Type / attribute
Color

Power output

Net weight (kg)
Gross weight
Package width
Package height
Package depth

Room min. height(depends on connections and therefore from output, star/delta)

HARVIA

Sauna & Spa

ID Pcs
ZSA-442 1

HL11U1
Black
11 kW
255
285
500
870
500

1900



