HARVIA HLU

HL11U1

The Harvia Virta heater's strong structure and exceptional ease of maintenance make it excellently suitable for those who use the sauna often and like to enjoy the steam for long periods of time.





Features

Main material : Steel Net weight (kg) : 25.5

Installation location: Floor

ID	GTIN	Output (kW)	Sauna room size min - max m3
HL11U1	6417659020046	11 kW	9.0-18.0

Related products





HL1



HL3



HL5

www.harvia.com print date : 18.02.2022

Spare parts

Product	ID	Pcs
Adjusting leg M10x60	ZSA-442	1

Technical details

Technical data	Type / attribute	HL11U1
	Color	Black
	Power output	11 kW
Dimensions	Net weight (kg)	25.5
	Gross weight	28.5
	Package width	500
	Package height	870
	Package depth	500
Safety and installation dimensions	Room min. height(depends on connections and therefore from output, star/delta)	1900

www.harvia.com print date : 18.02.2022